
Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2019 

 

21.06. - 07.07.2019 	in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 
	

2.45.10 

25m Zentralfeuerpistole Herren 1 
Gesamt 

Seite: 	1 

Stand: 30.06.2019 	 16:13 	Uhr 

1 1573 Ringe 38 38013 SV Kaltenweide 

3394 	Rehwinkel, Eric 540 
3389 	Brückweh, Andreas 526 
3400 	Miller, Boris 507 

2 30 30030 SV Schwitschen 1 1563 Ringe 

2819 	Schulz, Jascha 544 
2820 	Gerke, Fritz-Jürgen 512 
2816 	Roß, Ronny 507 

3 20 20025 SSGrp MTV Stöcken 1492 Ringe 

2219 	Eib, Lars 542 
2211 	Leusmann, Herbert 484 
2221 	Thinnm, Hartmut 466 

4 11 11012 USKor Gifhorn 1457 Ringe 

1235 	Meyer, Gunther 507 
1253 	Santelmann, Horst 484 
1251 	Rudolph, Siegfried 466 

5 02 02016 SG Graste 535 Ringe 

135 	Bertram, Rolf 535 
133 	Flassig, Eugen 0 
134 	Schubert, Klaus-Dieter 0 

6 38 38015 SV Langenforth 345 Ringe 

3413 	Mazza, Mario 345 
3418 	Hofmeister, Thomas 0 
3410 	Hauber, Irmo 0 

7 09 09017 SC Düshorn 0 Ringe 

1017 	Ehmke, Heinrich 0 
1016 	Müller, Heinrich 0 
1015 	Müller, Stephan 0 



LM 2019 	25m Zentralfeuerpistole Stand: 30.06.2019,16:13 Uhr 	Seite: 2 

17 17012 SGes Grasleben 0 Ringe 

1858 	Fischer, Thomas 0 
1857 	Steinbeißer, Manfred 0 
1856 	Teldezke, Wolfgang 0 

22 22021 Schützenverein Lomitz 0 Ringe 

2281 	Rueter, Klaus 0 
2283 	Scheffler, Uwe 0 
2282 	Suhlke, Marko 0 

40 40007 USK Fallersleben 1 0 Ringe 

3562 	Dorkowski, Adam 0 
3563 	Krannpitz, Siegfried 0 
3565 	Ziemens, Uwe 0 

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen: 

03 03009 Braunschweiger SGes. 1 1682 Ringe 

2.45.10 

208 Frerichs, Eike 	 565 
230 Bittner, Michael 	 560 
209 Michel, Pierre 	 557 

Disqualifiziert wurden:  

06 06021 SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. 1 	 D1SQ. 

872 Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 	553 
866 Füllgrabe, Oliver 	 550 
879 Miller, Dieter 	 0 



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2019 
21.06. - 07.07.2019 	in Hannover DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
Herren 1 

Uhr 1.5 2.S 3.S 	Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S 

2.45.10 
Seite: 	1 

Duell 	Gesamt 
25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
Stand: 30.06.2019 	 16:17 

1 	208 Frerichs, Elke 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. I 92 93 93 278 97 93 97 287 565 

2 	872 Dashevskiy, Dmitriy 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 92 91 93 276 92 93 92 277 553 

3 	2819 Schulz, Jascha 3030... SV Schwitschen I 88 90 97 275 90 85 94 269 544 

4 	1174 Meier, Tobias 10 10... SGes Kreiensen 90 90 90 270 87 94 88 269 539 

5 	135 Bertram, Rolf 02 02... SG Graste 92 94 91 277 86 89 83 258 535 

6 	3207 Vollmer, Frederik 36 36... SV Bohlsen 1 90 85 81 256 89 86 93 268 524 

7 	1332 Böhlke, Martin 1212... SV Lengde 78 86 85 249 87 91 92 270 519 

8 	3212 Güttler, Christoph 36 36... SV Bohlsen 1 80 85 76 241 85 93 91 269 510 

9 	3400 Miller, Boris 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 82 87 91 260 77 80 90 247 507 
10 	2816 Roß, Ronny 3030... SV Schwitschen I 87 83 84 254 85 80 88 253 507 
11 	3068 Meyer, Florian 34 34... Sch.V. Schneverdingen 88 88 87 263 68 67 88 223 486 
12 	2387 Seegers, Dirk 2424... SV Kolenfeld 86 85 86 257 66 74 79 219 476 
13 	651 Hamburg, Christian 0505... SGi Hohne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
3093 Heine, Steffen 34 34... Sch.G. VVietzendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
233 Keune, Andreas 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
1015 Müller, Stephan 09 09... SC Düshorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
2283 Scheffler, Uwe 22 22... Schützenverein Lomitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
2282 Suhlke, Marko 22 22... Schützenverein Lomitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 

DNS 
2707 Weymann-Köhler, Gerh... 29 29... PRC Peine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen: 

230 Bittner, Michael 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. I 94 94 93 281 93 93 93 279 560 
209 Michel, Pierre 03 03... Braunschweiger SGes. I 93 93 93 279 93 93 92 278 557 
866 Füllgrabe, Oliver 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 92 92 92 276 92 91 91 274 550 

2219 Eib, Lars 2020... SSGrp MTV Stöcken 91 91 90 272 90 90 90 270 542 

Disqualifiziert wurden: 

879 Miller, Dieter 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DISQ. 
2.3.1 



Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2019 
21.06. - 07.07.2019 in Hannover 	 DV-System DAVID21+ 

Ergebnisliste Einzel 
25m Zentralfeuerpistole 
Stand: 30.06.2019 	 16:17 

Herren III 
Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 	Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S 

2.45.14 
Seite: 	1 

Duell 	Gesamt 

1 3394 Rehwinkel, Eric 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 89 90 98 277 79 88 96 263 540 

2 3340 Briard, Didier 38 38... SG Bissendorf 88 94 89 271 83 91 84 258 529 

3 3389 Brückweh, Andreas 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 82 93 90 265 85 85 91 261 526 

4 2316 Struck, Wolfgang 22 22... TSV Schnega e.V.. 87 94 88 269 89 85 82 256 525 

5 3015 Seifert, Wladimir 3333... SSGi Solling 87 89 93 269 87 78 86 251 520 

6 2820 Gerke, Fritz-Jürgen 3030... SV Schwitschen I 85 82 92 259 92 91 70 253 512 

7 1235 Meyer, Gunther 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 85 90 90 265 83 75 84 242 507 

8 873 Bührmann, Frank 06 06... SV Groß- u. Kleinkalibersch. 83 89 96 268 78 78 80 236 504 

9 593 Kruckenberg, Kurt 0505... SGi Faßberg 81 84 89 254 87 84 79 250 504 
10 594 Sax, Eberhard 0505... SGi Faßberg 73 81 85 239 93 82 83 258 497 
11 2883 Becher, Jürgen 32 32... SG Beeke-Schauenstein 89 84 87 260 83 68 77 228 488 
12 2211 Leusmann, Herbert 20 20... SSGrp MTV Stöcken 87 84 85 256 80 73 75 228 484 
13 1253 Santelmann, Horst 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 91 83 84 258 68 86 72 226 484 
14 3383 Reh, Michael 38 38... SV Kaltenweide 85 74 81 240 78 78 81 237 477 
15 1760 Zander, Jürgen 1515... PSV Hannover e.V. 82 78 67 227 77 78 86 241 468 
16 1251 Rudolph, Siegfried 11 11... USKor Gifhorn 73 77 80 230 72 80 84 236 466 
17 2221 Thimm, Hartmut 2020... SSGrp MTV Stöcken 83 80 78 241 78 67 80 225 466 
18 126 Lorenz, Ralf 02 02... SC Elze 84 78 87 249 71 71 73 215 464 
19 3413 Mazza, Mario 3838... SV Langenforth 55 68 77 200 47 43 55 145 345 
20 3538 Arendes, Franz-Josef 39 39... Polizei SV Wolfenbüttel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
354 Beck, Mario 04 04... Burgdorfer SGes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
3562 Dorkowski, Adam 4040... USK Fallersleben 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
1017 Ehmke, Heinrich 0909... SC Düshorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
1858 Fischer, Thomas 17 17... SGes Grasleben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
133 Flassig, Eugen 02 02... SG Graste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
3410 Hauber, lrmo 38 38... SV Langenforth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
3418 Hofmeister, Thomas 38 38... SV Langenforth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
3563 Krampitz, Siegfried 4040... USK Fallersleben 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
1016 Müller, Heinrich 0909... SC Düshorn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
941 Neumann, Sven 0707... SG Springe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
161 Peist, Helmut 03 03... SV Belfort 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
2281 Rueter, Klaus 22 22... Schützenverein Lomitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
134 Schubert, Klaus-Dieter 02 02... SG Graste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
1857 Steinbeißer, Manfred 17 17... SGes Grasleben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
1856 Teldezke, Wolfgang 17 17... SGes Grasleben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
2112 Thom, Martin 1818... KKS Schellerten e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
652 Weine, Michael 05 05... SGi Hohne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
3565 Ziemens, Uwe 4040... USK Fallersleben 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

DNS 
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